BBC Preussen 94

1. Spieltag
23.09.2007
Hasenheide
Tages Punkte
10
Bonus Punkte
9
Gesamt Punkte
19

2. Spieltag
07.10.2007
Nordbowling
Tages Punkte
10
Bonus Punkte
9
Gesamt Punkte
38

3. Spieltag
21.10.2007
BC Schillerpark
Tages Punkte
12
Bonus Punkte
10
Gesamt Punkte

60

4. Spieltag
04.11.2007
Studio
Tages Punkte
10
Bonus Punkte
9
Gesamt Punkte
79

5. Spieltag
25.11.2007
BowlHouse
Tages Punkte
4
Bonus Punkte
6
Gesamt Punkte

89

6. Spieltag
09.12.2007
Nordbowling
Tages Punkte
6
Bonus Punkte
7
Gesamt Punkte
102

Name

Jennifer Rozek
Jessica Wiedecke
Kerstin Theimer
Betina Pouassom
Katrin Preuf3

Jacqueline Hamacher

Gesamt
Gegner

Name

Jennifer Rozek
Jessica Wiedecke
Kerstin Theimer
Betina Pouassom
Katrin Preuf

Gesamt
Gegner

Name

Jennifer Rozek
Jessica Wiedecke
Kerstin Theimer
Betina Pouassom
Janine Brieger

Gesamt
Gegner

Name

Jennifer Rozek
Jessica Wiedecke
Kerstin Theimer
Betina Pouassom
Janine Brieger

Gesamt
Gegner

Name

Jennifer Rozek
Jessica Wiedecke
Kerstin Theimer
Betina Pouassom
Janine Brieger

Gesamt
Gegner

Name

Jennifer Rozek
Jessica Wiedecke
Kerstin Theimer
Betina Pouassom
Janine Brieger

Gesamt
Gegner

Sp.1
217
156
213

151
737
700

Sp.1
180
269
193

163

805
641

Sp.1
182
196
182

160

720
676

Sp.1
164
164

230
187

745
694

Sp.1

180
176
166
171

693
803

Sp.1
184
178
190

248

800
817

Sp.2 Sp.3 Sp.4 Sp.5 Sp.6

Damen
209 173
167 168
203 228
172 209
751 778
735 629
Sp.2 Sp.3
219 235
177 167
166 244

236
165
727 882
714 888

Sp.2 Sp.3
160 223
167 205
201 212
157 147
685 787
656 662
Sp.2 Sp.3
185 178
161

179
188 178
163 185
697 720
688 737

Sp.2 Sp.3
151 211
156 185
194 132
162 146
663 674
701 728
Sp.2 Sp.3
183 187
196 188
151

206
182 190
712 771
789 762

197

220
161
148

726
663

Sp.4 Sp.5 Sp.6

259
215
206
153

833
676

Sp.4 Sp.5 Sp.6

204
200
237

146

787
662

Sp.4 Sp.5 Sp.6

169
214
199
191

773
689

Sp.4 Sp.5 Sp.6

183
232

152
193

760
718

Sp.4 Sp.5 Sp.6

171
214

212
207

804
672

163

181
180
189

713
771

190
212
215
177

794
738

175
177
178

221

751
655

148
143
157
202

650
632

181
148
191

139

659
736

169
187
188
165

709
734

190
202
199
200

791
672

185
222
164

206

777
693

203
206
235

173

817
617

186

200
182
148

716
656

156
175
149

223

703
702

200
183
169
199

751
674

Landesliga

Serie
959
681

1247
921
537
151

4496

Serie
1268
1262
1188
566
534

4818

Serie
1147
1151
1245

1004

4547

Serie
882
687
721

1126
885

4301

Serie
520
1097
857
644
1034

4152

Serie
725
1145
711
775
1191

4547

Spiele Schnitt

5 191,80

4 170,25

6 207,83

5 184,20

3 179,00

1 151,00
24 187,33
Spiele Schnitt
6 211,33

6 210,33

6 198,00

3 188,67

3 178,00
24 200,75
Spiele Schnitt
6 191,17

6 191,83

6 207,50

6 167,33
24 189,46
Spiele Schnitt
5 176,40

4 171,75

4 180,25

6 187,67

5 177,00
24 179,21
Spiele Schnitt
3 173,33

6 182,83

5 171,40

4 161,00

6 172,33
24 173,00
Spiele Schnitt
4 181,25

6 190,83

4 177,75

4 193,75

6 198,50
24 189,46

Gesamt
Pins
959
681

1247
921
581
151

4496

Gesamt
Pins
2227
1943
2435
1487
1071

9314

Gesamt
Pins
3374
3094
3680
1487
1004

13861

Gesamt
Pins
4256
3781
4401
2613
1889

18162

Gesamt
Pins
4776
4878
5258
3257
2923

22314

Gesamt
Pins
5501
6023
5969
4032
4114

26861

Gesamt

Gesamt
Spiele
5

P w o o b

Gesamt
Spiele
11
10
12
8
6

48

Gesamt
Spiele
17
16
18
8
6

72

Gesamt
Spiele
22
20
22
14
11

96

Gesamt
Spiele
25
26
27
18
17

120

Gesamt
Spiele
29
32
31
22
23

144

Gesamt

Gesamt Bestes
Schnitt Spiel
191,80 217
170,25 190
207,83 228
184,20 209
179,00 200
151,00 151
187,33 791

Tabellenplatz 2

Gesamt Bestes

Schnitt Spiel
202,45 259
194,30 269
202,92 244
185,88 236
178,50 206
194,04 833

Tabellenplatz 1

Gesamt Bestes

Schnitt Spiel
198,47 259
193,38 269
204,44 244
185,88 236
167,33 221
192,51 833

Tabellenplatz 1

Gesamt Bestes

Schnitt Spiel
193,45 259
189,05 269
200,05 244
186,64 236
171,73 221
189,19 833

Tabellenplatz 1

Gesamt Bestes

Schnitt Spiel
191,04 259
187,62 269
194,74 244
180,94 236
171,94 223
185,95 833

Tabellenplatz 1

Gesamt Bestes

Schnitt Spiel
189,69 259
188,22 269
192,55 244
183,27 236
178,87 248
186,53 833

Tabellenplatz 1

Gesamt Bestes



7. Spieltag
13.01.2008
BC Schillerpark
Tages Punkte
8
Bonus Punkte
10
Gesamt Punkte

120

8. Spieltag
27.01.2008
BC Tegel
Tages Punkte
8
Bonus Punkte
10
Gesamt Punkte
138

9. Spieltag
10.02.2008
Hasenheide
Tages Punkte
10
Bonus Punkte
9
Gesamt Punkte

157

Name

Jennifer Rozek
Jessica Wiedecke
Kerstin Theimer
Betina Pouassom
Janine Brieger

Gesamt
Gegner

Name

Jennifer Rozek
Jessica Wiedecke
Kerstin Theimer
Betina Pouassom
Janine Brieger

Gesamt
Gegner

Name

Jennifer Rozek
Jessica Wiedecke
Kerstin Theimer
Betina Pouassom
Janine Brieger

Gesamt
Gegner

Sp.1
166
148
180
219

713
773

Sp.1
187
179
167

171

704
702

Sp.1
167
163
224
161

715
748

Sp.2
216

206
154
187

763
662

Sp.2
158
177
191

195

721
696

Sp.2
167
203
193
222

785
668

Sp.3
161

235
151
226

773
723

Sp.3
192
198
156

210
756
682
Sp.3
211
191
195

204

801
643

Sp.4 Sp.5 Sp.6

178

173
170
187

708
619

Sp.4 Sp.5 Sp.6

172
175

172
189

708
614

Sp.4 Sp.5 Sp.6

219
193
162
180

754
726

168

149
169
194

680
758

172
181

145
182

680
689

171
197

200
173

741
734

224
194

174
166

758
649

162
212
203

169

746
763

183
149

140
206

678
652

Serie
1113
342
943
1037
960

4395

Serie
1043
1122
717
317
1116

4315

Serie
907
1116
770
1098
583

4474

Spiele Schnitt

6 185,50

2 171,00

5 188,60

6 172,83

5 192,00
24 183,13
Spiele Schnitt
6 173,83

6 187,00

4 179,25

2 158,50

6 186,00
24 179,79
Spiele Schnitt
5 181,40

6 186,00

4 192,50

6 183,00

3 194,33
24 186,42

Pins
6614
6365
6912
5069
5074

31256

Gesamt
Pins
7657
7487
7629
5386
6190

35571

Gesamt
Pins
8564
8603
8399
6484
6773

40045

Spiele
B85
34
36
28
28

168

Schnitt
188,97
187,21
192,00
181,04
181,21

186,05

Spiel
259
269
244
236
248

833

Gesamt
Spiele
41
40
40
30
34

192

Gesamt

Schnitt
186,76
187,18
190,73
179,53
182,06

185,27

Bestes
Spiel
259
269
244
236
248

833

Gesamt
Spiele
46
46
44
36
37

216

Gesamt

Schnitt
186,17
187,02
190,89
180,11
183,05

185,39

Bestes
Spiel
259
269
244
236
248



